
15 april 2013Groep A  - Sessie 1
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

13 start nummer 13 1:59.354 51 120.645 

43 start nummer 43 1:59.943 6 0.5892 0.589 120.056 

16 start nummer 16 2:00.725 3 0.7823 1.371 119.273 

38 start nummer 38 2:01.188 6 0.4634 1.834 118.826 

31 start nummer 31 2:01.589 7 0.4015 2.235 118.437 

41 start nummer 41 2:02.660 4 1.0716 3.306 117.395 

19 start nummer 19 2:02.869 6 0.2097 3.515 117.196 

46 start nummer 46 2:03.144 6 0.2758 3.790 116.936 

33 start nummer 33 2:03.656 7 0.5129 4.302 116.457 

42 start nummer 42 2:03.806 6 0.15010 4.452 116.316 

22 start nummer 22 2:03.907 6 0.10111 4.553 116.216 

20 start nummer 20 2:04.476 6 0.56912 5.122 115.686 

58 start nummer 58 2:04.588 6 0.11213 5.234 115.586 

4 start nummer 4 2:05.005 5 0.41714 5.651 115.195 

27 start nummer 27 2:05.145 6 0.14015 5.791 115.066 

24 start nummer 24 2:06.266 3 1.12116 6.912 114.046 

51 start nummer 51 2:06.457 3 0.19117 7.103 113.874 

29 start nummer 29 2:06.567 6 0.11018 7.213 113.776 

7 start nummer 7 2:06.629 5 0.06219 7.275 113.716 

14 start nummer 14 2:06.667 5 0.03820 7.313 113.685 

9 start nummer 9 2:06.870 3 0.20321 7.516 113.503 

3 start nummer 3 2:07.055 7 0.18522 7.701 113.337 

62 start nummer 62 2:07.063 6 0.00823 7.709 113.326 

8 start nummer 8 2:07.161 5 0.09824 7.807 113.246 

15 start nummer 15 2:07.182 5 0.02125 7.828 113.226 

23 start nummer 23 2:07.206 5 0.02426 7.852 113.206 

40 start nummer 40 2:07.536 4 0.33027 8.182 112.905 

34 start nummer 34 2:07.537 5 0.00128 8.183 112.906 

47 start nummer 47 2:08.032 4 0.49529 8.678 112.476 

25 start nummer 25 2:08.089 5 0.05730 8.735 112.426 

53 start nummer 53 2:08.379 3 0.29031 9.025 112.164 

17 start nummer 17 2:08.535 4 0.15632 9.181 112.035 

26 start nummer 26 2:08.672 4 0.13733 9.318 111.916 

52 start nummer 52 2:08.848 4 0.17634 9.494 111.755 

49 start nummer 49 2:08.934 4 0.08635 9.580 111.684 

35 start nummer 35 2:09.575 5 0.64136 10.221 111.137 

63 start nummer 63 2:10.201 3 0.62637 10.847 110.593 

66 start nummer 66 2:10.391 2 0.19038 11.037 110.433 

5 start nummer 5 2:10.404 5 0.01339 11.050 110.426 

21 start nummer 21 2:11.152 4 0.74840 11.798 109.795 

54 start nummer 54 2:11.155 4 0.00341 11.801 109.795 

12 start nummer 12 2:11.307 6 0.15242 11.953 109.666 

37 start nummer 37 2:11.338 4 0.03143 11.984 109.646 
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61 start nummer 61 2:11.404 4 0.06644 12.050 109.585 

32 start nummer 32 2:11.756 5 0.35245 12.402 109.296 

67 start nummer 67 2:12.778 4 1.02246 13.424 108.455 

60 start nummer 60 2:12.876 6 0.09847 13.522 108.376 

18 start nummer 18 2:12.916 3 0.04048 13.562 108.334 

50 start nummer 50 2:12.977 6 0.06149 13.623 108.286 

39 start nummer 39 2:13.349 4 0.37250 13.995 107.986 

48 start nummer 48 2:13.505 5 0.15651 14.151 107.866 

45 start nummer 45 2:14.272 5 0.76752 14.918 107.245 

30 start nummer 30 2:15.144 6 0.87253 15.790 106.556 

1 start nummer 1 2:15.269 4 0.12554 15.915 106.455 

57 start nummer 57 2:15.925 3 0.65655 16.571 105.944 

65 start nummer 65 2:16.011 1 0.08656 16.657 105.872 

6 start nummer 6 2:17.494 3 1.48357 18.140 104.735 

2 start nummer 2 2:18.383 4 0.88958 19.029 104.055 

10 start nummer 10 2:18.433 2 0.05059 19.079 104.022 

11 start nummer 11 2:18.495 4 0.06260 19.141 103.976 

55 start nummer 55 2:18.607 3 0.11261 19.253 103.896 

59 start nummer 59 2:18.816 6 0.20962 19.462 103.736 

64 start nummer 64 2:20.399 3 1.58363 21.045 102.563 

56 start nummer 56 2:23.446 5 3.04764 24.092 100.385 

36 start nummer 36 2:25.993 5 2.54765 26.639 98.635 

44 start nummer 44 2:28.867 3 2.87466 29.513 96.733 
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